

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4773/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.GUNASEKHRAN (DEAD) & ANR.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nand Ram, Adv.
Mr. P. George Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the
Id. Counsel for the respondent to take steps as directed vide
order dated 22.9.2015.

List again on 19.2.2016.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar